07 08
Compliance with IEEE802.3af standard
39~57V wide operating voltage range
Maximum output power up to 7W;
Rated output：12V/0.6A
The output ripple is less than 200 mV
Conversion efficiency can be as high as 82%
 (input:48V output：12V@0.6A)

Rated output：5V/2A
The output ripple is less than 200 mV
Conversion efficiency can be as high as 82%
 (input:48V output：5V@2A)
It has excellent reliability and circuit protection such as
over current, short circuit, under voltage and surge
PCB standard size: 28*17.78*11.3mm
Input/Output: isolate 1500Vdc
Video and VoIP Phone    RFID Reader    Multiband Access Point
Product characteristics
Model
【WC-PD13S050B】
Scope of application
09 10
WC-PD13F050B YES 5V/2A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13F012A YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13F012B YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13F012C YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13F050C YES 5V/2A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13F120B-R1 YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter
Output
capacitance
Network
transformer
Connection
mode
Product selection
WC-PD13C050A YES 5V/2A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13C012A YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter

Conversion efficiency can be as high as 87%
 (input:48V output：5V@2A)
It has excellent reliability and circuit protection such as
over current, short circuit, under voltage and surge
PCB standard size: 35.6*14*15.6mm
Input/Output: isolate 1500Vdc
Video and VoIP Phone    Digital signage    Surveillance camera
Product characteristics
Model
【WC-PD13C012T】
Scope of application
13 14
WC-PD13C050I
WC-PD13C012IA
YES 5V/2A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13C012I YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13C050IA YES 5V/2A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
YES 12V/1.1A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
Model Input
rectification

Maximum output power up to 13W;
Rated output：12V/1.1A
The output ripple is less than 150 mV
Conversion efficiency can be as high as 86%
 (input:48V output：12V@1.1A)
It has excellent reliability and circuit protection such as
over current, short circuit, under voltage and surge
PCB standard size: 50.8*14*15.6mm
Input/Output: isolate 1500Vdc
Video and VoIP Phone    Digital signage    Surveillance camera
Product characteristics
Model
【WC-PD13K120A】
Scope of application
15 16
WC-PD13AE120H YES 12V/1.1A YES YES Receptacle 1.25mm
WC-PD13A120J-R1 YES 12V/1.1A YES YES Receptacle 1.25mm
WC-PD13AE120G YES 12V/1.1A YES YES Receptacle 1.25mm
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter
Output
capacitance
Network
transformer
Connection
mode
Product selection
WC-PD13M050S-R1 YES 5V/2A NO NO patch 2.54mm
WC-PD13M120A-R1 YES 12V/1A NO NO Straight needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13M120C-R1 YES 12V/1A NO NO Straight needle 2.54mm
WC-PD13M240S-R1 YES 24V/0.5A NO NO patch 2.54mm
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter

Maximum output power up to 24W;
Rated output：12V/2A
The output ripple is less than 100 mV
Conversion efficiency can be as high as 84%
 (input:48V output：12V@2A)
It has excellent reliability and circuit protection such as
over current, short circuit, under voltage and surge
PCB standard size: 56*14.3*15.6mm
Input/Output: isolate 1500Vdc
Video and VoIP Phone    RFID Reader    Multiband Access Point
Product characteristics
Model
【WC-PD26C120A】
Scope of application
19 20
WC-PD30C120A NO 12V/2A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD25C050A-R1 YES 5V/5A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mm
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter
Output
capacitance
Network
transformer
Connection
mode
Product selection
WC-PD30B024 YES 24V/1.25A NO NO Bent needle 2.54mm
WC-PD30B120A
WC-PD30B012-1
YES 12V/2.5A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mm
NO 12V/2.5A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mm

39~57V wide operating voltage range
Maximum output power up to 10W;
Rated output：5V/2A
The output ripple is less than 150 mV
Conversion efficiency can be as high as 87%
 (input:48V output：5V@2A)
It has excellent reliability and circuit protection such as
over current, short circuit, under voltage and surge
PCB standard size: 35.6*14*15.6mm
Input/Output: isolate 1500Vdc
Video and VoIP Phone    Digital signage    Surveillance camera
Product characteristics
【WC-PD30B120A】
Scope of application
21 22
WC-PD30D120HV YES 12V/2.5A YES NO Receptacle 2.0mm
WC-PD30D240H
WC-PD30D240HV
YES 24V/1.25A YES NO Receptacle 2.0mm
NO 24V/1.25A NO NO Receptacle 2.0mm
WC-PD30D120J-R1 YES 12V/2.5A NO NO Receptacle 2.0mm
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter

over current, short circuit, under voltage and surge
PCB standard size: 62.1*27*15.1mm
Input/Output: isolate 1500Vdc
Video and VoIP Phone    Multiband Access Point    RFID Reader
Product characteristics
【WC-PD30B120A】
Scope of application
23 24
WC-PD60B120B
WC-PD60B120C
WC-PD60B240A
12V/5A YES NO Bent needle 2.54mm
12V/5A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mm
YES
YES
WC-PD60B120A 12V/5A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mmYES
NO
24V/2.5A NO NO Straight needle 2.54mm
Model Input
rectification

12V/6A YES YES Wiring/Receptacle
12V/6A
YES
YES YES YES Receptacle
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter
Output
capacitance
Network
transformer
Connection
mode
Product selection
WC-PD85H120A-R1 12V/7A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mmNO
WC-PD85H240A 24V/3.54A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mmNO
WC-PD85H240A-R2 24V/3.34A YES NO Straight needle 2.54mmNO
Model Input
rectification
Output
parameter